
CIRCULARES NOTURNAS C1 DO MUNICIPIO DE ALEGRETE

LOCALIDADES C1 LOCALIDADES C1
Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 20:40 Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 20:25
Terminal 20:43 00:03 Terminal 20:28 00:03
Vila Nova 20:43 00:00 Mercado Nacional 20:29 00:01
Mariz e Barros 20:48 00:05 Praça Nova 20:33 00:04
Ponte 20:52 00:04 Boa Vista 20:38 00:05
Trevo Unipampa 20:54 00:02 Av. Assis Brasil 20:38 00:00
Bairro Ibirapuitã 20:57 00:03 Emilio Zuñeda 20:42 00:04
Bairro Pró-Morar 21:01 00:04 Bigadeiro Olivério 20:44 00:02
Avenida Caverá 21:03 00:02 João XXIII 20:46 00:02
Bairro Nova Brasilia 21:05 00:02 Avenida Randon 20:49 00:03
Bairro Getúlio Vargas 21:07 00:02 Vila Prado 20:51 00:02
Acesso ao Bairro Santos Dumont 21:11 00:04 Polivalente 20:57 00:06
Bairro Dr. Romário 21:15 00:04 Vila Piola 20:59 00:02
Bairro Favila 21:18 00:03 Gamino 21:00 00:01
Bairro Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 21:21 00:03 José de Abreu 21:04 00:04
Bairro Saint Pastous 21:24 00:03 Piola 21:07 00:03
Capão do Angico 21:28 00:04 Polivalente 21:09 00:02
Ponte 21:31 00:03 Vila Prado 21:15 00:06
Praça Getúlio Vargas 21:35 00:04 Avenida Randon 21:18 00:03
Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso) 21:35 00:00 João XXIII 21:22 00:04
Terminal 21:38 00:03 Brigadeiro Olivério 21:24 00:02
Mercado Nacional 21:39 00:01 Emilio Zuneda 21:26 00:02
Praça Nova 21:43 00:04 Avenida Assis Brasil 21:28 00:02
Boa Vista 21:48 00:05 Praça Nova 21:31 00:03
Av. Assis Brasil 21:48 00:00 Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 21:35 00:04
Emilio Zuñeda 21:52 00:04 Terminal 21:38 00:03
Bigadeiro Olivério 21:54 00:02 Vila Nova 21:38 00:00
João XXIII 21:56 00:02 Mariz e Barros 21:43 00:05
Avenida Randon 21:59 00:03 Ponte 21:47 00:04
Vila Prado 22:01 00:02 Trevo Unipampa 21:49 00:02
Polivalente 22:07 00:06 Bairro Ibirapuitã 21:52 00:03
Vila Piola 22:09 00:02 Bairro Pró-Morar 21:56 00:04
Gamino 22:10 00:01 Avenida Caverá 21:58 00:02
José de Abreu 22:14 00:04 Bairro Nova Brasilia 22:00 00:02
Piola 22:17 00:03 Bairro Getúlio Vargas 22:02 00:02
Polivalente 22:19 00:02 Acesso ao Bairro Santos Dumont 22:06 00:04
Vila Prado 22:25 00:06 Bairro Dr. Romário 22:10 00:04
Avenida Randon 22:28 00:03 Bairro Favila 22:13 00:03
João XXIII 22:32 00:04 Bairro Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 22:16 00:03
Brigadeiro Olivério 22:34 00:02 Bairro Saint Pastous 22:19 00:03
Emilio Zuneda 22:36 00:02 Capão do Angico 22:23 00:04
Avenida Assis Brasil 22:38 00:02 Ponte 22:26 00:03
Praça Nova 22:41 00:03 Praça Getúlio Vargas 22:30 00:04
Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 22:45 00:04 Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso) 22:30 00:00
Terminal 22:48 00:03 Terminal 22:33 00:03
Vila Nova 22:48 00:00 Mercado Nacional 22:34 00:01
Mariz e Barros 22:53 00:05 Praça Nova 22:38 00:04
Ponte 22:57 00:04 Boa Vista 22:43 00:05
Trevo Unipampa 22:59 00:02 Av. Assis Brasil 22:43 00:00
Bairro Ibirapuitã 23:02 00:03 Emilio Zuñeda 22:47 00:04
Bairro Pró-Morar 23:06 00:04 Bigadeiro Olivério 22:49 00:02
Avenida Caverá 23:08 00:02 João XXIII 22:51 00:02

23:10 00:02 22:54 00:03
Bairro Getúlio Vargas 23:12 00:02 Vila Prado 22:56 00:02
Acesso ao Bairro Santos Dumont 23:16 00:04 Polivalente 23:02 00:06
Bairro Dr. Romário 23:20 00:04 Vila Piola 23:04 00:02
Bairro Favila 23:23 00:03 23:05 00:01
Bairro Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 23:26 00:03 José de Abreu 23:09 00:04

23:29 00:03 Piola 23:12 00:03
Capão do Angico 23:33 00:04 Polivalente 23:14 00:02
Ponte 23:36 00:03 Vila Prado 23:20 00:06
Praça Getúlio Vargas 23:40 00:04 23:23 00:03

23:40 00:00 João XXIII 23:27 00:04
Terminal 23:43 00:03 Brigadeiro Olivério 23:29 00:02
Mercado Nacional 23:44 00:01 23:31 00:02
Praça Nova 23:48 00:04 Avenida Assis Brasil 23:33 00:02
Boa Vista 23:53 00:05 Praça Nova 23:36 00:03
Av. Assis Brasil 23:53 00:00 Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 23:40 00:04

23:57 00:04 Terminal 23:43 00:03
23:59 00:02 Vila Nova 23:43 00:00

João XXIII 00:01 00:02 Mariz e Barros 23:48 00:05
00:04 00:03 Ponte 23:52 00:04

Vila Prado 00:06 00:02 23:54 00:02
Polivalente 00:12 00:06 Bairro Ibirapuitã 23:57 00:03
Vila Piola 00:14 00:02 00:01 00:04

00:15 00:01 00:03 00:02
José de Abreu 00:19 00:04 00:05 00:02

Bairro Getúlio Vargas 00:07 00:02

CIRCULARES NOTURNAS C2 DO MUNICIPIO DE ALEGRETE

Bairro Nova Brasilia Avenida Randon

Gamino

Bairro Saint Pastous

Avenida Randon
Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso)

Emilio Zuneda

Emilio Zuñeda
Bigadeiro Olivério

Avenida Randon
Trevo Unipampa

Bairro Pró-Morar
Gamino Avenida Caverá

Bairro Nova Brasilia



LOCALIDADES C2 LOCALIDADES C2
Praça Getúlio Vargas 21:05 Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 21:05

21:09 00:04 Terminal 21:08 00:04
Terminal 21:11 00:04 Vila Nova 21:12 00:03
Mercado Nacional 21:12 00:02 Mariz e Barros 21:17 00:04
Praça Nova 21:16 00:01 Ponte 21:20 00:05
Av. Assis Brasil 21:19 00:04 21:22 00:03

21:21 00:03 Capão do Angico 21:26 00:02
21:23 00:02 21:30 00:04

João XXIII 21:25 00:02 Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 21:32 00:04
21:28 00:02 Bairro Favila 21:35 00:02

Vila Prado 21:30 00:03 Bairro Dr. Romário 21:38 00:03
Polivalente 21:36 00:02 Santos Dumont 21:43 00:03
Vila Piola 21:38 00:06 21:47 00:05

21:39 00:02 Bairro Getúlio Vargas 21:51 00:04
José de Abreu 21:39 00:01 21:53 00:04
Piola 21:42 00:00 21:57 00:02
Polivalente 21:44 00:03 21:59 00:04
Vila Prado 21:50 00:02 Ponte 22:01 00:02

21:52 00:06 Praça Getúlio Vargas 22:05 00:02
João XXIII 21:56 00:02 22:08 00:04
Brigadeiro Olivério 21:58 00:04 Terminal 22:10 00:03

22:00 00:02 Mercado Nacional 22:11 00:02
Avenida Assis Brasil 22:03 00:02 Praça Nova 22:15 00:01
Praça Nova 22:06 00:03 Av. Assis Brasil 22:18 00:04
Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 22:10 00:03 22:20 00:03
Terminal 22:13 00:04 22:22 00:02
Vila Nova 22:17 00:03 João XXIII 22:24 00:02
Mariz e Barros 22:22 00:04 22:27 00:02
Ponte 22:25 00:05 Vila Prado 22:29 00:03

22:27 00:03 Polivalente 22:35 00:02
Capão do Angico 22:31 00:02 Vila Piola 22:37 00:06

22:35 00:04 22:38 00:02
Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 22:37 00:04 José de Abreu 22:38 00:01
Bairro Favila 22:41 00:02 Piola 22:41 00:00
Bairro Dr. Romário 22:43 00:04 Polivalente 22:43 00:03
Santos Dumont 22:48 00:02 Vila Prado 22:49 00:02

22:52 00:05 22:51 00:06
Bairro Getúlio Vargas 22:56 00:04 João XXIII 22:55 00:02
Avenida Caverá 22:58 00:04 Brigadeiro Olivério 22:57 00:04
Bairro Pró-Morar 23:02 00:02 Emilio Zuneda 22:59 00:02
Trevo da Unipampa 23:04 00:04 Avenida Assis Brasil 23:02 00:02
Ponte 23:06 00:02 Praça Nova 23:05 00:03
Praça Getúlio Vargas 23:10 00:02 Praça Getúlio Vargas(N. S. Carmo) 23:09 00:03
Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso) 23:13 00:04 Terminal 23:12 00:04
Terminal 23:15 00:03 Vila Nova 23:16 00:03
Mercado Nacional 23:16 00:02 Mariz e Barros 23:21 00:04
Praça Nova 23:20 00:01 Ponte 23:24 00:05
Av. Assis Brasil 23:23 00:04 Trevo Unipampa 23:26 00:03
Emilio Zuñeda 23:25 00:03 Capão do Angico 23:30 00:02
Bigadeiro Olivério 23:27 00:02 Saint Pastous 23:34 00:04
João XXIII 23:29 00:02 Dep. Ulysses Guimarães 23:36 00:04
Avenida Randon 23:31 00:02 Bairro Favila 23:40 00:02
Vila Prado 23:33 00:02 Bairro Dr. Romário 23:42 00:04
Polivalente 23:38 00:02 Santos Dumont 23:47 00:02
Vila Piola 23:40 00:05 Acesso ao Bairro Nova Brasilia 23:51 00:05
Gamino 23:41 00:02 Bairro Getúlio Vargas 23:55 00:04
José de Abreu 23:41 00:01 Avenida Caverá 23:57 00:04
Piola 23:44 00:00 Bairro Pró-Morar 00:01 00:02
Polivalente 00:03 Trevo da Unipampa 00:05 00:04

Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso)

Trevo Unipampa
Emilio Zuñeda
Bigadeiro Olivério Saint Pastous

Avenida Randon

Acesso ao Bairro Nova Brasilia
Gamino

Avenida Caverá
Bairro Pró-Morar
Trevo da Unipampa

Avenida Randon
Bairro Vila Nova (madalosso)

Emilio Zuneda

Emilio Zuñeda
Bigadeiro Olivério

Avenida Randon

Trevo Unipampa

Saint Pastous Gamino

Acesso ao Bairro Nova Brasilia Avenida Randon



CIRCULARES NOTURNAS C1 DO MUNICIPIO DE ALEGRETE

CIRCULARES NOTURNAS C2 DO MUNICIPIO DE ALEGRETE
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